Compar e Responses

Event # 4551
Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Fire Pumpers

Number Of Lines. 4

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

Ten-8 Fire & Safety Equipment
Stacey Abraham

(Award All valid only when output is same

ocwelch ford lincoln inc

ociewelch iii

(Award All valid only when output is same

Sutphen Corporation
Angela Tour

(Award All valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 1,273,274.00 1,284,516.00
Total Event Score
Line 1:Open:FIRE PUMPS Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000
UnitPrice 636,637.00000 642,258.00000
ExtendedPrice 1,273,274.00 1,284,516.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date 11/20/2016 11/20/2016 11/20/2016
UOM Detail
Vendor Item
Vendor Item Description
Line 2:0Open:DAY 91-275 Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000

UnitPrice
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

11/20/2016

Line 3:Open:FIRE PUMPERS YEAR 2
Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000

0.0000
1.0000

11/20/2016

0.0000

Line4:Open:FIRE PUMPERS YEAR 3
Output: PO

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
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0.0000
1.0000

0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

11/20/2016
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